
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
24.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.10
Luftpistole Männer Seite: 1

Stand: 24.06.2017 20:26 Uhr Total

1 PI 013443Barmstedter SchG 1073 Ringen

1987 Gallas, Till 360
1988 Hachmann, Henrik 366
1991 Kielau, Tim 347

2 OH 008320SSV Kassau-I. 1068 Ringen

1526 Klauck, Andreas 361
1525 Ohl, Dominik 346
1524 Singpiel, Axel 361

3 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 1051 Ringen

2029 Heinssen, Tjorben 358
2028 Klode, Mike 337
2030 Zimmermann, Timo 356

4 SL 003169VFB Schuby 1050 Ringen

1129 Abraham, Martin 344
1122 Gehlsen, Torben 347
1121 Knuth, Christoph 359

5 OH 008320SSV Kassau-II. 998 Ringen

1516 Kaiser, Jonas 333
1510 Hube, Martin 332
1522 Sevke, Axel 333

6 SL 003172Böklunder SpSch 733 Ringen

1140 Holmer, Nico 0
1142 Krückeberg, Axel 366
1144 Bock, Marc 367

7 OH 008319Scharbeutzer SchV-I. 683 Ringen

1491 Müller, Marc Gerrit 0
1492 Voigts, Yannik 366
1493 Schmid, Florian 317
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8 HE 015494Albersdorfer SchG 0 Ringen

2152 Dedert, Morten 0
2145 Rehder, Jan 0
2144 Reimers, Steffen 0

OH 008315Lensahner SchG-I. 0 Ringen

1478 Venneberg, Malte 0
1477 Schöning, Sönke 0
1476 Osten, Sven 0



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
24.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.10

Luftpistole Männer Seite: 1

Stand: 24.06.2017 20:26 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 1872 Özcan, Osman OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG 89 97 91 94 371

2 1144 Bock, Marc SL 00... Böklunder SpSch 95 89 91 92 367

3 2009 Müller, Florian PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 92 91 92 91 366

4 1492 Voigts, Yannik OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV-I. 92 93 90 91 366

5 1988 Hachmann, Henrik PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 96 90 90 90 366

6 1142 Krückeberg, Axel SL 00... Böklunder SpSch 93 90 94 89 366

7 1383 Greutner, Daniel NM 0... SpFrSch Neumünster 1 94 92 92 88 366

8 2119 Rogge, Ulf IZ 01... Oelixdorfer Schützen 89 93 92 89 363

9 1445 Zitzke, Frank PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabt... 90 91 90 91 362
10 1526 Klauck, Andreas OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 92 93 87 89 361
11 1524 Singpiel, Axel OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 92 90 95 84 361
12 1987 Gallas, Till PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 91 88 91 90 360
13 1121 Knuth, Christoph SL 00... VFB Schuby 87 90 90 92 359
14 2029 Heinssen, Tjorben PI 01... SchV Rellingen 93 85 94 86 358
15 2030 Zimmermann, Timo PI 01... SchV Rellingen 89 86 91 90 356
16 1944 Thiel, Björn OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 90 90 84 91 355
17 1193 Wolter, Jesco RD 0... PC Rendsburg 85 87 94 89 355
18 2224 Sothmann, Kai HE 0... SSV Goldener Ring Helse 90 89 92 84 355
19 1458 Reininger, Bernd PL 00... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabt... 87 88 90 89 354
20 1742 Schönsee, Daniel SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 89 90 88 87 354
21 1646 Petersen, Torge SE 0... SchG Beckersberg 83 90 93 87 353
22 1773 Westermann, Marco HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 88 86 89 89 352
23 1192 Kühn, Ronny RD 0... PC Rendsburg 91 87 85 87 350
24 2280 Sievertsen, Arne NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winnert 86 85 91 87 349
25 1358 Nietzschellack, Sven NM 0... SchV Neumünster 85 90 82 91 348
26 1991 Kielau, Tim PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 82 87 89 89 347
27 2261 Knaack, Andre NF 0... SchV Hattstedt 84 84 91 88 347
28 1609 Kaminsky, Ken OH 0... SpSch Oldenburg 87 85 89 86 347
29 1122 Gehlsen, Torben SL 00... VFB Schuby 89 87 85 86 347
30 2098 Hüfner, Andreas IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 85 84 96 82 347
31 1525 Ohl, Dominik OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 86 88 90 82 346
32 1793 Heise, Birgert RZ 0... PostSV Lauenburg 88 89 84 84 345
33 1129 Abraham, Martin SL 00... VFB Schuby 84 83 89 88 344
34 1332 Künemund, Michel KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 87 83 89 85 344
35 1386 Harksen, Matthias NM 0... SpFrSch Neumünster 1 86 87 87 84 344
36 1595 Klahn, Torsten OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 82 85 85 91 343
37 1124 Knuth, Matthias SL 00... VFB Schuby II 87 85 87 83 342
38 1290 Eichberger, Tobias RD 0... TSV Altenholz 84 87 84 86 341
39 1412 Woltmann, René PL 00... SSG Lutterbek 84 88 83 85 340
40 2028 Klode, Mike PI 01... SchV Rellingen 86 85 84 82 337
41 1264 Warnholz, Dirk RD 0... SSC Fockbek 83 83 87 81 334
42 1522 Sevke, Axel OH 0... SSV Kassau-II. 86 80 85 82 333
43 1516 Kaiser, Jonas OH 0... SSV Kassau-II. 83 83 86 81 333
44 1510 Hube, Martin OH 0... SSV Kassau-II. 82 84 86 80 332
45 2105 Wördemann, Björn IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 79 82 81 84 326
46 1266 Jürgensen, Torben RD 0... SSC Fockbek 71 81 87 80 319
47 1493 Schmid, Florian OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV-I. 74 82 78 83 317
48 2212 Jordt, Dominik HE 0... TSV Büsum 80 72 78 77 307
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Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

1277 Holl, Garvin RD 0... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 85 82 86 88 341
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